## **Fees & Charges 2015/16**

## Appendix 2 - Royal Pavilion & Museums

## 2015/17 Admission Charges

(Charges are VAT exempt)

Dates	2014/2015	2015/16	2016/17	Increase	
	Current	Previously Agreed	Proposed	% 15/16 - 16/17	
David Barillan					
Royal Pavilion	011.00	044.50	040.00	4.050/	
Adult	£11.00	£11.50	£12.00	4.35%	
Adult groups/web/promotions	£10.00	£10.35	£11.00	6.28%	
B & H Schools	Free	Free	Free	0.00%	
Child	£6.00	£6.20	£6.50	4.84%	
Child Group	£5.50	£5.90	£6.20	5.08%	
Concession Senior/Student	£9.00	£9.50	£10.20	7.37%	
Concession Group	£8.00	£8.60	£9.00	4.65%	
Family 1 Adult & 2 Children	£17.00	£17.70	£18.50	4.52%	
Family 2 Adult & 2 Children	£28.00	£29.20	£30.50	4.45%	
Resident Adult	£5.50	£5.75	£6.00	4.35%	
Resident Child	Free	Free	Free	0.00%	
Preston Manor					
Adult	£6.40	£6.50	£6.60	1.54%	
Adult groups/web/promotions	£5.60	£5.70	£5.90	3.51%	
B & H Schools	Free	Free	Free	0.00%	
Child	£3.40	£3.50	£3.50	0.00%	
Child Group	£3.20	£3.40	£3.40	0.00%	
Concession Senior/Student	£5.20	£5.40	£5.50	1.85%	
Concession Group	£4.80	£5.00	£5.20	4.00%	
Family 1 Adult & 2 Children	£9.80	£10.00	£10.10	1.00%	
Family 2 Adult & 2 Children	£16.10	£16.50	£16.70	1.21%	
Resident Adult	£3.20	£3.25	£3.30	1.54%	
Resident Child	Free	Free	Free	1.0470	
	N.B Exhibition charges dropped from 15/16 for non residents as Museum				
Brighton Museum Exhibitions	Admission Charged (SEE BELOW)				
Adult	£6.50	No additional charge	No additional charge		
Adult groups/promotions	£5.50	No additional charge	No additional charge		
B & H Schools	Free	No additional charge	No additional charge		
Child	Free	No additional charge	No additional charge		
Child Group	Free	No additional charge	No additional charge		
Concession Senior/Student	£4.50	No additional charge	No additional charge		
Concession Group	£4.00	No additional charge	No additional charge		
Resident Adult	£3.25	£3.50	£3.50		
Resident Child	Free	Free	Free		
Guided Tours	£4.00	£4.50	£4.50	0.00%	
Corporate/Specialist Guided tours	£6.00	£6.50	£6.50	0.00%	

## **2015/17 New Admission Charges** (Charges are VAT exempt )

Dates	2014/2015	2015/16	2016/17	Increase
	Current	Poposed	Proposed	% 15/16 - 16/17
Brighton Museum				
Adult	Free	£5.00	£5.00	0.00%
Adult groups/web/promotions	Free	£4.00	£4.00	0.00%
B & H Schools	Free	Free	Free	0.00%
Child	Free	£2.80	£2.80	0.00%
Child Group	Free	Free	Free	0.00%
Concession Senior/Student	Free	£4.00	£4.00	0.00%
Concession Group	Free	£3.50	£3.50	0.00%
Family 1 Adult & 2 Children	Free	£7.80	£7.80	0.00%
Family 2 Adult & 2 Children	Free	£10.60	£10.60	0.00%
Resident Adult	Free	Free	Free	0.00%
Resident Child	Free	Free	Free	0.00%